Riverdale Directory - April 2025

Bangle David
Baumgartner Nate & Chaylin
Golden Leon
Haines B
Hamilton Darryl
Kramer Cecilia
Marsh Paul
Mcintyre Bob
Mcintyre Greg & Lisa
Mcintyre Mike & Evette
Meridith Bill
Patton Doug

Fax
Peppard Christopher & Shari
Reynolds Kirk & Gloria
Sauceda Albert & Vickie
Schnug Richard
Sheppard J
Spiritual House Of God
Stephen Renee
Swingle Brent
Thompson Adam & Jill
Time & Temperature
Troutman Max
Troutman Max
Zimmerman Carl R

355 E 100 Ave N Wellington
564 E 77 Ave N Wellington
824 N Foster Ln Belle Plaine
294 W 80 Ave N Wellington
776 N Western Rd Wellington
765 N West Rd Wellington
744 N Fountain Rd Wellington
424 E 110 Ave N Peck

436 E 110 Ave N Peck

1020 N Tyler Rd Wellington
598 E 60 Ave N Wellington
294 E 110 Ave N Peck

660 E 70 Ave N Belle Plaine
613 E 80 Ave N Belle Plaine
760 N Western Rd Wellington
563 E 76 Ave N Wellington
877 N West Rd Belle Plaine

781 N Sand Plum Rd Wellington

945 N Meridian Rd Belle Plaine
751 N Hoover Rd Wellington
1071 N Ridge Rd Wellington
Riverdale

761 N West Rd Wellington

761 N West Rd Wellington

691 E 90 Ave N Belle Plaine
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867-2349
867-2276
867-2338
867-2220
867-2255
867-2318
867-2316
867-2202
867-2341
867-2256
867-2296
867-2343
867-2346
867-2100
867-2257
867-2231
867-2226
867-2102
867-2241
867-2291
867-2900
867-2264
867-6000
867-2218
867-2332
867-2240



